2025-2026 SHOW SEASON

Kleberg-Kenedy County **Major Show Steer** Validation Tag Order Form

Name of Exhibitor #1:			_	
Name of Exhibitor #2:			_	
Name of Exhibitor #3:			_	
Name of Exhibitor #4:			_	
Email:				
Address:				
City:				
Zip:				
Phone:				
Organization you are showing under: (Circle one)	AFFA	KFFA	RFFA	4-H
Number of Tags Requesting:				
Steer Tags X \$28.00 =	=			
TOTAL	TOTAL =			

*Non-Refundable

Order form and payment must be received no later than **April 7, 2025** Payable to: Kleberg-Kenedy 4-H Council. Submit to:

Kleberg-Kenedy 4-H Council c/o State Steer Validation P.O. Box 1119 Kingsville, TX 78364

^{**}Validation scheduled for late June. Specific dates will be announced once all forms are submitted**